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S H I E L D I N G

LEAD
BRICKS
Our Lead Bricks are designed for creating custom 

radiation shielding solutions in laboratories, medical 

facilities, and industrial environments. These bricks offer 

robust protection and can be easily stacked or arranged to fit 

specific needs. Ideal for building temporary or permanent shielding

structures, they provide versatile and reliable protection against radiation

exposure.
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ITEM NUMBERPRODUCT CODE FINISHING MATERIALDISCRIPTION WEIGHT

LB-50-BS

LB-50-TC

LB-50-TS

LB-50-MC

LB-50-BC

LB-50-T

LB-50-M

LB-50-B

LB-50-MS

LB-50-TE

LB-50-ME

LB-50-BE

Base Start

Top Corner

Top Start

Middle Corner

Base Corner

Top Standard

Middle Standard

Base Standard

Middle Start

Top End

Middle End

Base End

3

4

1

5

6

7

8

9

2

10

11

12

1KG

4,1KG

2,5KG

5,7KG

1,6KG

4,1KG

5,7KG

1,6KG

3,5KG

3,6KG

5KG

1,3KG



LB-C-450-550 50mm 450x550x238mm 550x650x338mm

50mm 450x650x238mm 550x750x338mm

50mm

50mm
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PRODUCT CODE FINISHING MATERIAL
LEAD

THICKNESS
INSIDE 

DIMENSIONS
OUTSIDE

DIMENSIONS

550x550x238mm 650x650x338mm

550x650x238mm 650x750x338mm

L B - C

LEAD BRICK
CAVES
Lead Brick Caves provide ready-to-assemble shielded 

workspaces for handling radioactive materials. Each cave is 

a complete kit of interlocking lead bricks configured to create a 

three-sided enclosure with open front access. Simply unpack and 

stack the bricks to build your shielded workspace in minutes. Optionally

add a L-block shield for a shielded cover with lead glass viewing window.

LB-C-450-650

LB-C-550-550

LB-C-550-650

TTS-115 Optional L-Block Shield for LB-C-450-550, LB-C-450-650, LB-C-550-550 & LB-C-550-650

LB-C-450-550 Optional with L-Block Shield



Protecting today & Imaging the future www.nuclear-shields.com

NUCLEAR SHIELDS B.V.
Akkervoortweg 29
5827AP Vortum-Mullem
The Netherlands

+31 (0)485 - 561140
info@nuclear-shields.com
www.nuclear-shields.com

Nuclear Shields is a manufacturer of radiation shielding based in the Netherlands with more than
50 years of experience. The production facility is designed to meet the requirements of long term
serial production and one-off custom projects. Lines of communication are short due to our small
team of sales and engineering personnel. The focus on good and fast communication with the
client helps us improve our services every day and makes sure the customer is satisfied.

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
EINDHOVEN
REG. NR. : 67846769
VAT : NL857196881B01

C O N T A C T

SALES & 
AFTERSALES

A B O U T

NUCLEAR SHIELDS

F A C T O R I E S  &  O F F I C E S

VAN MULLEKOM GROUP


